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Maria Perbellini
Dean

School of
Architecture
& Design

Anthony Caradonna
Associate Dean of
Academic Operations

516.686.7641
516.686.7921 fax

maria.perbellini@nyit.edu

Education Hall, room 111
EGGC, room 1116
516.686.7594 OW
646.273.6023 MA
acarad01@nyit.edu

Education Hall, room 112 }| Suzanne Mueller
EGGC, room 1117

Manager, Administrative Operations
Education Hall, room 112

516.686.1229
smuell02@nyit.edu

room 123

516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

Gabriella Pace
Education Hall,

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nyit.edu

Name

Department

Office/Phone/Email

Contact Person OW

Giovanni Santamaria
Chair, Undergraduate Architecture

Architecture

EGGC, room 1111
212.261.1779
gsantama@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace

Education Hall, room 123

516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nyit.edu

Dustin White
FablLab Director

Architecture

EGGC, room 1010
EDHL, room 160
212-261-6107

Marie Odile Baretsky
(EDHL)
mbaretsk@nyit.edu

Mauricio Tacoaman
(EGGC)
mtacoama@nyit.edu

Marcella Del Signore
Director, MS Urban and Regional Design

Architecture

EGGC, room 1111
mdelsign@nyit.edu
212.261.1630

Kesia Persaud
EGGC, room 1118
212.261.1562
Kpersa09@nyit.edu

David Diamond
Director, Master of Architecture

Architecture

EGGC, room 1118
212.261.1746
ddiamond@nyit.edu

Kesia Persaud
EGGC, room 1118
212.261.1562
Kpersa09@nyit.edu
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Pablo Lorenzo-Eiroa
Director, MS Programs (MS.ACT)

Architecture

EGGC, room 1112
646.273.6214
Pablo.eiroa@nyit.edu

Anya Martin
EDHL, room 254
516.686.1226
amarti65@nyit.edu

Christian Pongratz
Director, MS Programs (MS.AHD)

Architecture

Anya Martin
EDHL, room 254
516.686.1226
amarti65@nyit.edu

Alessandro Melis
Endowed Chair

Architecture

Anya Martin
EDHL, room 254
516.686.1226

amarti65@nyit.edu
Gertrudis (Trudy) Brens Interior Education Hall, Rm. Susan Sternberg
Director, Interior Design Design 516.686. Education Hall, room 123
gbrens@nyit.edu 516.686.7786
Isstern05@nyit.edu
Rozina Vavetsi Digital Art & | Midge Karr Joseph Vasikauskas
Chair, Digital Art & Design Design 516.686.7881 Midge Karr, room 200
212.261.1742 516.686.7542
rvavetsi@nyit.edu jvasikau@nyit.edu
Christine Kerigan Digital Art & | 16 W. 61st Street, Rm Joseph Vasikauskas
Coordinator, Digital Art & Design Design 916 Midge Karr, room 200

212.261.1715
ckerigan@nyit.edu

516.686.7542
jvasikau@nyit.edu

Marc Schaut, Alex Schweitzer
Co-Coordinators — Design Fundamentals
I/11 (101/102)

Architecture

Education Hall, room
255A
aschweit@nyit.edu

mschaut@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nvyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

Gabrielle Redding
Coordinator — Visualization 1/l (140-240)

Architecture

Education Hall, room
255A

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nvyit.edu

Susan Sternberg
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7786
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Efrat Nizan, Maria Cumella

Co-Coordinators — Design I/ll (201/202)

Architecture

enizan@nyit.edu

mqguendji@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

Frances Campani, Bradley Engelsman
Co-Coordinators — Design IlI/IV (301/302)

Architecture

Education Hall, room 141
516-686.1465
fcampani@nyit.edu

EGGC, room 1109
bengelsm@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

J John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629

jvincenn@nvyit.edu

Robert Cody,Tom Verebes

Co-Coordinators — Design V/VI (401/402)

Architecture

Education Hall, room 142
rcody@nyit.edu

Education Hall room 253
516-686-4976
tverebes@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

J John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629

jvincenn@nvyit.edu

Dong-Sei Kim

Coordinator — Design VII / VIII (501/502)

Architecture

Education Hall room 253
515-686.1261
dongsei.kim@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nvyit.edu

William Davis Jr.

Coordinator- Professional Practice

Architecture

EGGC, room 1109

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nyit.edu
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Farzana Gandhi
Coordinator- Environmental Site Planning

Architecture

EGGC, room 1111
212-261-1564
fgandhi@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nvyit.edu

Jason Van Nest
Coordinator- Project Integration

Architecture

EGGC, room 1110
212-261-1582
jvannest@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nvyit.edu

Farley Clarke Snell, Rober Cody
Co-Coordinators — Building Technology
Sequence

Architecture

Education Hall, room 253
fsnell@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nyit.edu

Farley Clarke Snell, Andrew Thomas
Co-Coordinators —Environmental Systems

Architecture

Education Hall, room 253
fsnell@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nvyit.edu

Dustin White, Maria Rojas Jaramillo
Co-Coordinators —Visualization IlI

Architecture

Education Hall, room 141
516-686-4957
dwhite14@nyit.edu

EGGC 1110
mrojasja@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nyit.edu

Hyun-Tae Jung,
Coordinator - UG History/Theory

Nader Vossoughian
Coordinator - Graduate History/Theory

Architecture

Education Hall, room 253
Hjung05@nyit.edu

EGGC, room 1110
212.261.1782
nvossoug@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629
jvincenn@nyit.edu
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Michael Nolan
Coordinator - Construction Documents

Architecture

EGGC, room 1110
212-261-1747
mnolan@nyit.edu

J John Vincennes
EGGC, room 1113
212.261.1629

jvincenn@nyit.edu

Nicholas DeFelice
Mat Ford
Coordinators— Structures

Architecture

Education Hall, room 142
516.686.7402
ndefelic@nyit.edu

EGGC room 1112
646-273-6074
mford@nyit.edu

Gabiriella Pace
Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7678
gpace01@nyit.edu

Gertrudis (Trudy) Brens Interior gbrens@nyit.edu Susan Sternberg

Co-Coordinator, Interior Design — 15t yr Design Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7786

Gertrudis (Trudy) Brens, sstern05@nyit.edu

Co-Coordinators, Interior Design —2" yr

Gertrudis Brens

Coordinator, Interior Design — 3" year

Charles Matz Interior cmatz@nyit.edu Susan Sternberg

Coordinator, Interior Design - Thesis Design Education Hall, room 123
516.686.7786
sstern05@nyit.edu

Charles Matz/Trudy Brens/Anthony Interior cmatz@nyit.edu Susan Sternberg

Caradonna Design gbrens@nyit.edu Education Hall, room 123

Co-Coordinators — Interior Design, History

516.686.7786
sstern05@nyit.edu
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